RESULTS

sponsored by Susan Payne, Equine Artist

50. English Halter, Color Horse

57
327
72
75
217
79
102
73
305

Lily Garcia
Betsy Purcell
Teagan Urien
Korbin Barber
Louise Doerrer
Riley Halbur
Claire Sagiao
Cadence Barber

Colleen Mastro

Summer's Wildfire
Faith

Mi Moulin Rouge
Ankle Biter

Graceful In Blue
Princess Butterscotch
My Name Is Cowboy
Ever So Clever

Docs Pretty Ally
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by LMF

51. English Halter, Non-Color Horse

204
110
108
320
106
303
107
218
105
354
312
301
315
129
337

Kaisa Cannon

Gwen Hall
Stephanie Schwagler
Sherry Leake

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Emily Bullard-Clough
Hanna Halbur
Amanda Greco
Megan Farnsworth
Rebecca Scott
Monica Prather

Alisa Walters

Ruth Jelinek

Dillon Husting

Jennifer Barnhart

Best Hoff
Aquaduck

Howdy

Ava Rose

Coconut
Sentimental Journey
Finnibus
Maleficent GB
Kactus Relevation
Coconut

Zippers Galore
Jasmine

Lorenzo

Black Stretch Limo
Kiss Her Chips
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

52. English Halter, Rescue Horse

57

110
354
315
305
203
324
106

Lily Garcia

Gwen Hall

Rebecca Scott

Ruth Jelinek

Colleen Mastro
Emily Cooper

Lys Hornsby

Lucy Leake-Deebach

Summer's Wildfire
Aquaduck
Coconut

Lorenzo

Docs Pretty Ally
Twist-O-Zip

Bella

Coconut
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

53. English Halter, Senior Horse

106 Lucy Leake-Deebach Coconut

303 Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey

354 Rebecca Scott Coconut

312 Monica Prather Zippers Galore 1
305 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally 2
110 Gwen Hall Aquaduck 3
203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip 4
107 Hanna Halbur Finnibus 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

54. English Halter, Hunter Type

110
58

303
312
105
73

206
315
218
204
806

Gwen Hall

Tara Wall

Emily Bullard-Clough
Monica Prather
Megan Farnsworth
Cadence Barber
Dani Witke

Ruth Jelinek
Amanda Greco

Kaisa Cannon

Christina Klein

Aquaduck

When You Wish
Sentimental Journey
Zippers Galore
Kactus Relevation
Ever So Clever
Sweetness Secret
Lorenzo
Maleficent GB
Best Hoff

Back to Wine
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

55. English Halter, Pleasure Type

354
301
324
108
106

Rebecca Scott

Alisa Walters

Lys Hornsby
Stephanie Schwagler
Lucy Leake-Deebach

Coconut
Jasmine
Bella
Howdy

Coconut

A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

56. English Halter, Thoroughbreds

110
219
101
303
311
806
113
315
204
207
105
320

Gwen Hall
Kimberly Barber
Addison Rolie

Emily Bullard-Clough

Tracie Coleman
Christina Klein
Courtney Ahern
Ruth Jelinek

Kaisa Cannon
Kelsey Lindstrom
Megan Farnsworth

Sherry Leake

Aquaduck
When You Wish
Get Going Matty

Sentimental Journey

Dealership

Back to Wine
Markster

Lorenzo

Best Hoff

Sea Speaker
Kactus Relevation

Ava Rose
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tack Room Too of Olympia, WA

57. Showmanship, English, Open

204
110
58

320
106
315
324
112
206
53

806
105
233
73

301
71

217
337
72

108
312
305
129
116
244

Kaisa Cannon
Gwen Hall

Tara Wall

Sherry Leake
Lucy Leake-Deebach
Ruth Jelinek

Lys Hornsby
Brianna Twigg
Dani Witke

Heron Evergreen
Christina Klein
Megan Farnsworth
Anna Phillips
Cadence Barber
Alisa Walters
Alina Cierkowski
Louise Doerrer
Jennifer Barnhart
Teagan Urien
Stephanie Schwagler
Monica Prather
Colleen Mastro
Dillon Husting
Chloe Buchan

Allana Boehm

Best Hoff
Aquaduck

When You Wish
Ava Rose
Coconut

Lorenzo

Bella

DaVinci
Sweetness Secret
Star

Back to Wine
Kactus Relevation
Cinco De Mayo ECV
Ever So Clever
Jasmine

Gypsy

Graceful In Blue
Kiss Her Chips

Mi Moulin Rouge
Howdy

Zippers Galore
Docs Pretty Ally
Black Stretch Limo
Mighty Fine Susie
Zeke
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by The Barnhart Family

58. Advanced Showmanship, English, Open

305 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally 1
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 2
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 3
73 Cadence Barber Ever So Clever 4
324 Lys Hornsby Bella 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

59. Walk Only, English, Novice Rider

203
322
58
62
334
76
111
210
117
79
351
115
103
69

Emily Cooper
Sherri Taft

Tara Wall
Reagan Jordan
Margaret Laverty
Reagan Kofmehl
Madalyn Brown
Marissa O'Leary
Emma LaRochelle
Riley Halbur
Tanya Robacker
Emily Snell
Reece Caetano

Brielle Cierkowski

Twist-O-Zip

Abigail's Rising Sun

When You Wish
Penny
Poppy
Emmie
Torden
CWF I'll Be Bold

Sky's Royal Reflection

Princess Butterscotch

Echo Valley Nash
Buddy Love

Q-Tip
Farrah
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored for Booger, who started it all

60. Walk Only, English, Green Horse

51

101
228
111
351
76

210
322
117
79

Lauren Walters
Addison Rolie
Betsy Kelley
Madalyn Brown
Tanya Robacker
Reagan Kofmehl
Marissa O'Leary
Sherri Taft

Emma LaRochelle

Riley Halbur

Jasmine

Get Going Matty
Austontatious

Torden

Echo Valley Nash
Emmie

CWF I'll Be Bold
Abigail's Rising Sun
Sky's Royal Reflection

Princess Butterscotch
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

61. Walk Only, English, Rescue Horse

203
315
106
57

322
324
110

Emily Cooper

Ruth Jelinek

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Lily Garcia

Sherri Taft

Lys Hornsby

Gwen Hall

Twist-O-Zip
Lorenzo

Coconut

Summer's Wildfire
Abigail's Rising Sun
Bella

Aquaduck
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RESULTS

sponsored by Teyah Lopez

62. Walk Only, English, Senior Horse

109
119
110
322
312
106

Teyah Lopez
Kendra Lilley
Gwen Hall
Sherri Taft
Monica Prather

Lucy Leake-Deebach

Drop of Jupiter

In the Moment
Aquaduck

Abigail's Rising Sun
Zippers Galore

Coconut
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored for Booger, who started it all

63. Walk Only, English, Open

204
57

110
108
322
220
51

106
324
115
73

351
76

312
79

61

320
102
334
117

Kaisa Cannon

Lily Garcia

Gwen Hall
Stephanie Schwagler
Sherri Taft

Rachelle Wix

Lauren Walters

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Lys Hornsby

Emily Snell

Cadence Barber
Tanya Robacker
Reagan Kofmehl
Monica Prather
Riley Halbur

Ava Knight

Sherry Leake

Claire Sagiao
Margaret Laverty

Emma LaRochelle

Best Hoff

Summer's Wildfire
Aquaduck

Howdy

Abigail's Rising Sun
Jack

Jasmine

Coconut

Bella

Buddy Love

Ever So Clever

Echo Valley Nash
Emmie

Zippers Galore
Princess Butterscotch
Penny

Ava Rose

My Name Is Cowboy

Poppy
Sky's Royal Reflection
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

64. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 12 & under

57 Lily Garcia Summer's Wildfire

51 Lauren Walters Jasmine

64 Adelyn Matthews Savannah

71 Alina Cierkowski Gypsy

82 Anna-lynn Roberts Aladdin

81 Ifke Stam Teddy Bob

69 Brielle Cierkowski Farrah

53 Heron Evergreen Star 1
79 Riley Halbur Princess Butterscotch 2
73 Cadence Barber Ever So Clever 3
78 Samantha Yoder Charlie 4
70 Sierra Ridley Robin 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in memory of Foxy Frosty

65. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 13-17

110
106
105
116
119
122
117
129
108
102
130
107
115

Gwen Hall

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Megan Farnsworth
Chloe Buchan
Kendra Lilley

Ali Ridley

Emma LaRochelle
Dillon Husting
Stephanie Schwagler
Claire Sagiao

Reese Garnes
Hanna Halbur

Emily Snell

Aquaduck

Coconut

Kactus Relevation
Mighty Fine Susie

In the Moment
Robin

Sky's Royal Reflection
Black Stretch Limo
Howdy

My Name Is Cowboy
Emmie

Finnibus

Buddy Love
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored for Booger, who started it all

66. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 18-39

203
228
233
204
244
220
217
230

Emily Cooper
Betsy Kelley
Anna Phillips
Kaisa Cannon
Allana Boehm
Rachelle Wix
Louise Doerrer

Danielle Peterson

Twist-O-Zip
Austontatious
Cinco De Mayo ECV
Best Hoff

Zeke

Jack

Graceful In Blue

Fancy
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

67. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 40 & over

315
334
306
304
351
343
312
337
301
311
324

Ruth Jelinek
Margaret Laverty
Teresa Volpone
Linda Ridley
Tanya Robacker
Tammy Stark
Monica Prather
Jennifer Barnhart
Alisa Walters
Tracie Coleman

Lys Hornsby

Lorenzo

Poppy

Zippos Diamond Jim

Robin

Echo Valley Nash
Miss D

Zippers Galore
Kiss Her Chips
Jasmine
Dealership

Bella
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

68. Walk/Trot English Equitation, Novice Rider

203
109
327
103
115
62
334
117
70
69
111
230
58
352
106
79

Emily Cooper
Teyah Lopez
Betsy Purcell
Reece Caetano
Emily Snell
Reagan Jordan
Margaret Laverty
Emma LaRochelle
Sierra Ridley
Brielle Cierkowski
Madalyn Brown
Danielle Peterson
Tara Wall

Inge Stam

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Riley Halbur

Twist-O-Zip
Drop of Jupiter
Faith

Q-Tip

Buddy Love

Penny

Poppy

Sky's Royal Reflection

Robin

Farrah

Torden

Fancy

When You Wish
Bella

Coconut

Princess Butterscotch
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Bug & Bella

69. Walk/Trot English Equitation, Open

57

110
301
220
320
106
107
334
337
122
312
130
105
108
204
53

73

129

Lily Garcia

Gwen Hall

Alisa Walters
Rachelle Wix

Sherry Leake

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Hanna Halbur
Margaret Laverty
Jennifer Barnhart

Ali Ridley

Monica Prather
Reese Garnes
Megan Farnsworth
Stephanie Schwagler
Kaisa Cannon

Heron Evergreen
Cadence Barber

Dillon Husting

Summer's Wildfire
Aquaduck
Jasmine

Jack

Ava Rose

Coconut

Finnibus

Poppy

Kiss Her Chips
Robin

Zippers Galore
Emmie

Kactus Relevation
Howdy

Best Hoff

Star

Ever So Clever
Black Stretch Limo
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by The Whole Pet Store of Woodinville & Roslyn

70. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 12 & under

61 Ava Knight Penny

70 Sierra Ridley Robin

71 Alina Cierkowski Gypsy

82 Anna-lynn Roberts Aladdin

81 Ifke Stam Teddy Bob

78 Samantha Yoder Charlie

73 Cadence Barber Ever So Clever 1
79 Riley Halbur Princess Butterscotch 2
52 Heron Evergreen Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut 3
64 Adelyn Matthews Savannah 4
57 Lily Garcia Summer's Wildfire 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Melonie Rainey of White Birch Farm

71. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 13-17

106
107
112
105
122
117
129
130
110
108
102
116
115

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Hanna Halbur
Brianna Twigg
Megan Farnsworth
Ali Ridley

Emma LaRochelle
Dillon Husting
Reese Garnes

Gwen Hall
Stephanie Schwagler
Claire Sagiao

Chloe Buchan

Emily Snell

Coconut

Finnibus

DaVinci

Kactus Relevation
Robin

Sky's Royal Reflection
Black Stretch Limo
Emmie

Aquaduck

Howdy

My Name Is Cowboy
Mighty Fine Susie
Buddy Love
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tacoma Equine Hospital

72. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 18-39

203
233
244
217
204
230
220

Emily Cooper
Anna Phillips
Allana Boehm
Louise Doerrer
Kaisa Cannon
Danielle Peterson
Rachelle Wix

Twist-O-Zip

Cinco De Mayo ECV
Zeke

Graceful In Blue
Best Hoff

Fancy

Jack
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Melonie Rainey of White Birch Farm

73. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 40 & over

301
324
311
337
304
352
343
312
323
315
309
334

Alisa Walters
Lys Hornsby
Tracie Coleman
Jennifer Barnhart
Linda Ridley
Inge Stam
Tammy Stark
Monica Prather
Susan Payne
Ruth Jelinek
Lara LaRose

Margaret Laverty

Jasmine

Bella
Dealership
Kiss Her Chips
Robin

Bella

Miss D
Zippers Galore
Dune

Lorenzo

Cowboy
Poppy
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tack Room Too of Olympia, WA

74. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Open

57

108
301
220
320
106
311
107
334
217
78

130
312
52

73

110
105

Lily Garcia

Stephanie Schwagler

Alisa Walters
Rachelle Wix
Sherry Leake

Lucy Leake-Deebach

Tracie Coleman
Hanna Halbur
Margaret Laverty
Louise Doerrer
Samantha Yoder
Reese Garnes
Monica Prather
Heron Evergreen
Cadence Barber
Gwen Hall

Megan Farnsworth

Summer's Wildfire
Howdy

Jasmine

Jack

Ava Rose

Coconut
Dealership
Finnibus

Poppy

Graceful In Blue
Charlie

Emmie

Zippers Galore
Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut
Ever So Clever
Aquaduck

Kactus Relevation
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RESULTS

sponsored for Booger, who started it all

75. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Green Horse

101
327
221
102
130
111
117

Addison Rolie
Betsy Purcell
Elizabeth Snyder
Claire Sagiao
Reese Garnes
Madalyn Brown

Emma LaRochelle

Get Going Matty
Faith

Graceland's Lucazade
My Name Is Cowboy
Emmie

Torden

Sky's Royal Reflection
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in memory of Poorboy’s Playboy aka “Dexter”

76. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

204
101
207
205
806
58

105
110
311
113
315

Kaisa Cannon
Addison Rolie
Kelsey Lindstrom
Synelle Hoover
Christina Klein
Tara Wall

Megan Farnsworth
Gwen Hall

Tracie Coleman
Courtney Ahern
Ruth Jelinek

Best Hoff

Get Going Matty
Sea Speaker
Grand Slam Sam
Back to Wine
When You Wish
Kactus Relevation
Aquaduck
Dealership
Markster

Lorenzo
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Arwen & Tucker Beachner

77. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Rescue Horse

203
806
324
57

110
106
315

Emily Cooper
Christina Klein

Lys Hornsby

Lily Garcia

Gwen Hall

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Ruth Jelinek

Twist-O-Zip

Back to Wine
Bella

Summer's Wildfire
Aquaduck
Coconut

Lorenzo
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

78. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Senior Horse

107
309
227
119
203
205
257
312
110
304
106
109

Hanna Halbur
Lara LaRose
Kailey Schoppe
Kendra Lilley
Emily Cooper
Synelle Hoover
Tory Silvernail
Monica Prather
Gwen Hall
Linda Ridley

Lucy Leake-Deebach

Teyah Lopez

Finnibus
Cowboy
Eggnog

In the Moment
Twist-O-Zip

Grand Slam Sam

In the Moment
Zippers Galore
Aquaduck
Robin

Coconut

Drop of Jupiter
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital

79. English Equitation, 12 & under

71 Alina Cierkowski Gypsy

82 Anna-lynn Roberts Aladdin

81 Ifke Stam Teddy Bob

66 Ella Petrou Ever So Clever 1
78 Samantha Yoder Charlie 2
57 Lily Garcia Summer's Wildfire 3
68 Kiki Dwyer RBR Holly's Red 4
64 Adelyn Matthews Savannah 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Melonie Rainey of White Birch Farm

80. English Equitation, 13-17

107
103
118
119
130
100
108
110
129
105

Hanna Halbur

Reece Caetano
Natalie Barrett
Kendra Lilley

Reese Garnes
Maddie Shore
Stephanie Schwagler
Gwen Hall

Dillon Husting

Megan Farnsworth

Finnibus

Q-Tip

Tucker

In the Moment
Emmie

Armignac MA
Howdy

Aquaduck

Black Stretch Limo

Kactus Relevation
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Melonie Rainey of White Birch Farm

81. English Equitation, 18-39

233 Anna Phillips Cinco De Mayo ECV

232 Sarah Harris Walla

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff 1
231 Maddie Schramm Lena 2
201 Alexander Helfrich Jesse 3
244 Allana Boehm Zeke 4
220 Rachelle Wix Jack 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Melonie Rainey of White Birch Farm

82. English Equitation, 40 & over

324
337
352
301
312
311
302
315

Lys Hornsby
Jennifer Barnhart
Inge Stam

Alisa Walters
Monica Prather
Tracie Coleman
Robyn Atkins
Ruth Jelinek

Bella

Kiss Her Chips

Bella

Jasmine

Zippers Galore
Dealership

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

Lorenzo
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Melonie Rainey of White Birch Farm

83. English Equitation, Novice Rider

203
109
327
230
352
64

58

103
67

306

Emily Cooper
Teyah Lopez
Betsy Purcell
Danielle Peterson
Inge Stam
Adelyn Matthews
Tara Wall

Reece Caetano
Kaelin Singer

Teresa Volpone

Twist-O-Zip
Drop of Jupiter
Faith

Fancy

Bella

Savannah
When You Wish
Q-Tip

RBR Holly's Red

Zippos Diamond Jim
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Country Farm & Feed

84. English Equitation, Open

57

301
220
302
312
337
232
130
204
105
108
100
73

Lily Garcia

Alisa Walters
Rachelle Wix
Robyn Atkins
Monica Prather
Jennifer Barnhart
Sarah Harris
Reese Garnes
Kaisa Cannon
Megan Farnsworth
Stephanie Schwagler
Maddie Shore

Cadence Barber

Summer's Wildfire
Jasmine

Jack

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Zippers Galore
Kiss Her Chips
Walla

Emmie

Best Hoff

Kactus Relevation
Howdy

Armignac MA

Ever So Clever
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Performance Matters | Jerry Pelikan

85. English Pleasure, 12 & under

71
82
81
68
78
66
64
57

Alina Cierkowski
Anna-lynn Roberts
Ifke Stam

Kiki Dwyer
Samantha Yoder
Ella Petrou

Adelyn Matthews
Lily Garcia

Gypsy

Aladdin

Teddy Bob

RBR Holly's Red
Charlie

Ever So Clever
Savannah

Summer's Wildfire
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital

86. English Pleasure, 13-17

107
108
119
130
100
105
103
110
129

Hanna Halbur
Stephanie Schwagler
Kendra Lilley

Reese Garnes
Maddie Shore

Megan Farnsworth
Reece Caetano
Gwen Hall

Dillon Husting

Finnibus

Howdy

In the Moment
Emmie

Armignac MA
Kactus Relevation
Q-Tip

Aquaduck

Black Stretch Limo
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Bothell Feed Center

87. English Pleasure, 18-39

201 Alexander Helfrich Jesse

233 Anna Phillips Cinco De Mayo ECV

230 Danielle Peterson Fancy

205 Synelle Hoover Grand Slam Sam

257 Tory Silvernail In the Moment

231 Maddie Schramm Lena 1
244 Allana Boehm Zeke 2
232 Sarah Harris Walla 3
220 Rachelle Wix Jack 4
204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Country Farm & Feed

88. English Pleasure, 40 & over

302
324
311
323
337
352
312
306
301
315

Robyn Atkins

Lys Hornsby
Tracie Coleman
Susan Payne
Jennifer Barnhart
Inge Stam
Monica Prather
Teresa Volpone
Alisa Walters

Ruth Jelinek

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Bella

Dealership

Dune

Kiss Her Chips

Bella

Zippers Galore

Zippos Diamond Jim
Jasmine

Lorenzo
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in honor of Stoneridge Equestrians

89. English Pleasure, Open

204
108
301
220
315
324
311
312
232
67

81

78

100
337
105
57

73

Kaisa Cannon

Stephanie Schwagler

Alisa Walters
Rachelle Wix
Ruth Jelinek

Lys Hornsby
Tracie Coleman
Monica Prather
Sarah Harris
Kaelin Singer
Ifke Stam
Samantha Yoder
Maddie Shore
Jennifer Barnhart
Megan Farnsworth
Lily Garcia
Cadence Barber

Best Hoff

Howdy

Jasmine

Jack

Lorenzo

Bella

Dealership
Zippers Galore
Walla

RBR Holly's Red
Teddy Bob
Charlie

Armignac MA
Kiss Her Chips
Kactus Relevation
Summer's Wildfire

Ever So Clever
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Arwen & Tucker Beachner

90. English Pleasure, Green Horse

327
102
302
333
130
118

Betsy Purcell
Claire Sagiao
Robyn Atkins
Dawn Lewis
Reese Garnes

Natalie Barrett

Faith

My Name Is Cowboy
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Sky’s Royal Reflection
Emmie

Tucker
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Sunday



RESULTS actual: 7

91. English Pleasure, Thoroughbreds
311 Tracie Coleman Dealership
207 Kelsey Lindstrom Sea Speaker
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine
113 Courtney Ahern Markster
110 Gwen Hall Aquaduck 1
58 Tara Wall When You Wish 2
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 3
204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff 4
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo 5

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Senior SAFE Alumna Dyna & her most fortunate human

92. English Pleasure, Rescue/ Senior Horse

57

203
315
109
806
119
82

324
201
312
103
110

Lily Garcia

Emily Cooper
Ruth Jelinek
Teyah Lopez
Christina Klein
Kendra Lilley
Anna-lynn Roberts
Lys Hornsby
Alexander Helfrich
Monica Prather
Reece Caetano

Gwen Hall

Summer's Wildfire
Twist-O-Zip
Lorenzo

Drop of Jupiter
Back to Wine
In the Moment
Aladdin

Bella

Jesse

Zippers Galore
Q-Tip
Aquaduck
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in memory of Thoroughbred Champion Chinook Pass

93. Advanced English Pleasure, Open

204
108
220
315
324
311
109
348
257
105
100
205
73

337

Kaisa Cannon

Stephanie Schwagler

Rachelle Wix
Ruth Jelinek
Lys Hornsby
Tracie Coleman
Teyah Lopez
Dawn Lewis
Tory Silvernail
Megan Farnsworth
Maddie Shore
Synelle Hoover
Cadence Barber

Jennifer Barnhart

Best Hoff

Howdy

Jack

Lorenzo

Bella

Dealership

Drop of Jupiter
Torden

In the Moment
Kactus Relevation
Armignac MA
Grand Slam Sam
Ever So Clever

Kiss Her Chips
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by TC Span America

1. Western Halter, Color Horse

79

341
75

127
251
116
310
319
217
255
305

Riley Halbur
Jennifer Husting
Korbin Barber
Reese Garnes
Taylor Turner
Chloe Buchan
Rachelle Hetzel
Kathy Doubt
Louise Doerrer
Jessica Methala

Colleen Mastro

Princess Butterscotch
Fiona

Ankle Biter

Rio

April

Mighty Fine Susie
She’s Got Luck
Tabby's Chick Dixie
Graceful In Blue
Western Assets

Docs Pretty Ally
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by LMF

2. Western Halter, Non-Color Horse

204
110
301
315
303
318
105
340
121
237
320
77

332
254
337
253
256
312
252

Kaisa Cannon
Gwen Hall
Alisa Walters
Ruth Jelinek

Emily Bullard-Clough

Laine Berkeley
Megan Farnsworth
Patrick Husting
Dillon Husting
Anna Phillips
Sherry Leake
Helene Floyd
Heather Rife
Samantha DeSmul
Jennifer Barnhart
Casey Atkinson
Kaci Mower
Monica Prather

Terry Phelps

Best Hoff

Aquaduck

Jasmine

Lorenzo

Sentimental Journey
Peppy's Classy Fortune
Kactus Relevation
Black Stretch Limo
Scoobytwo Pine

A Winning Combination
Ava Rose

Baloo

Jiggs

Kalypso

Kiss Her Chips

Stella

Roy

Zippers Galore

Rosco
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by SAFE Alumna Skittles and Susanne M

3. Western Halter, Rescue Horse

322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun

127 Reese Garnes Rio

253 Casey Atkinson Stella 1
110 Gwen Hall Aquaduck 2
252 Terry Phelps Rosco 3
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo 4
305 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally 5

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Senior SAFE Alumna Dyna & her most fortunate human

4. Western Halter, Senior Horse

322
107
110
305
312
303
332

Sherri Taft

Hanna Halbur

Gwen Hall

Colleen Mastro
Monica Prather
Emily Bullard-Clough
Heather Rife

Abigail's Rising Sun
Finnibus

Aquaduck

Docs Pretty Ally
Zippers Galore

Sentimental Journey

Jiggs
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

5. Western Halter, Stock Type

204
217
107
79

318
340
237
332
127
337
310
121
341
305

Kaisa Cannon
Louise Doerrer
Hanna Halbur
Riley Halbur
Laine Berkeley
Patrick Husting
Anna Phillips
Heather Rife

Reese Garnes

Jennifer Barnhart

Rachelle Hetzel
Dillon Husting
Jennifer Husting

Colleen Mastro

Best Hoff

Graceful In Blue
Finnibus

Princess Butterscotch
Peppy's Classy Fortune
Black Stretch Limo

A Winning Combination
Jiggs

Rio

Kiss Her Chips

She’s Got Luck
Scoobytwo Pine

Fiona

Docs Pretty Ally
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

6. Western Halter, Pleasure Type

253 Casey Atkinson Stella 1
254 Samantha DeSmul Kalypso 2
301 Alisa Walters Jasmine 3
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo 4
332 Heather Rife Jiggs 5

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by The Whole Pet Store

7. Western Halter, Thoroughbreds

105
320
219
311
110
204
315
303
806

Megan Farnsworth
Sherry Leake
Kimberly Barber
Tracie Coleman
Gwen Hall

Kaisa Cannon

Ruth Jelinek

Emily Bullard-Clough

Christina Klein

Kactus Relevation
Ava Rose

When You Wish
Dealership
Aquaduck

Best Hoff

Lorenzo

Sentimental Journey
Back to Wine

AR A W N R

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tack Room Too of Olympia, WA

8. Showmanship, Western, Open

204
217
302
310
318
105
319
332
340
121
237
231
116
254
337
806
305
206

Kaisa Cannon
Louise Doerrer
Robyn Atkins
Rachelle Hetzel
Laine Berkeley
Megan Farnsworth
Kathy Doubt
Heather Rife
Patrick Husting
Dillon Husting
Anna Phillips
Maddie Schramm
Chloe Buchan
Samantha DeSmul
Jennifer Barnhart
Christina Klein
Colleen Mastro
Dani Witke

Best Hoff

Graceful In Blue
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
She’s Got Luck
Peppy's Classy Fortune
Kactus Relevation
Tabby's Chick Dixie
Jiggs

Black Stretch Limo
Scoobytwo Pine

A Winning Combination
Lena

Mighty Fine Susie
Kalypso

Kiss Her Chips

Back to Wine

Docs Pretty Ally

Sweetnhess Secret

A A W N B

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital

9. Advanced Showmanship, Western, Open

121
806
206
305
337
254

Dillon Husting
Christina Klein
Dani Witke
Colleen Mastro
Jennifer Barnhart

Samantha DeSmul

Scoobytwo Pine
Back to Wine
Sweetness Secret
Docs Pretty Ally
Kiss Her Chips
Kalypso
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

10. Walk Only, Western, Novice Rider

111
210
226
335
341
74

76

246
203
340
250
51

79

117

Madalyn Brown
Marissa O'Leary
Jessica Trussell
Margaret Laverty
Jennifer Husting
Dylan Apperson
Reagan Kofmehl
Erynn Sweeney
Emily Cooper
Patrick Husting
Tory Silvernail
Lauren Walters
Riley Halbur

Emma LaRochelle

Torden

CWF I'll Be Bold
Smooth Driftin Grace
Love Over Goldd
Fiona

Peanut

Emmie

Ms Montana Lena
Twist-O-Zip

Black Stretch Limo
Buddy Love

Jasmine

Princess Butterscotch

Sky's Royal Reflection
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

11. Walk Only, Western, Green Horse

322
51

79

111
210
341
117
127
245
246
249
226
77

253
76

Sherri Taft
Lauren Walters
Riley Halbur
Madalyn Brown
Marissa O'Leary
Jennifer Husting
Emma LaRochelle
Reese Garnes
Michelle Fanning
Erynn Sweeney
Camille Ducharme
Jessica Trussell
Helene Floyd
Casey Atkinson

Reagan Kofmehl

Abigail's Rising Sun
Jasmine

Princess Butterscotch
Torden

CWF I'll Be Bold
Fiona

Sky's Royal Reflection
Rio

Tabs Tuffernhel

Ms Montana Lena

Smooth Driftin Grace
Baloo
Stella

Emmie
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Arwen & Tucker Beachner

12. Walk Only, Western, Rescue Horse

806 Christina Klein Back to Wine

127 Reese Garnes Rio

253 Casey Atkinson Stella 1
220 Rachelle Wix Jack 2
252 Terry Phelps Rosco 3
335 Margaret Laverty Love Over Goldd 4
322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Senior SAFE Alumna Dyna & her most fortunate human

13. Walk Only, Western, Senior Horse

303 Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey

203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip

308 Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock 1
332 Heather Rife Jiggs 2
312 Monica Prather Zippers Galore 3
335 Margaret Laverty Love Over Goldd 4
322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun 5

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

14. Walk Only, Western, Open

204
200
322
51

303
319
340
126
76

127
245
353
220
254
217
332
128
247

Kaisa Cannon
Taylor Turner
Sherri Taft

Lauren Walters

Emily Bullard-Clough

Kathy Doubt
Patrick Husting
Miesa Floyd
Reagan Kofmehl
Reese Garnes
Michelle Fanning
Dawn Lewis
Rachelle Wix
Samantha DeSmul
Louise Doerrer
Heather Rife
Kamaile McEntire
Kelli McEntire

Best Hoff
Tex
Abigail's Rising Sun

Jasmine

Sentimental Journey

Tabby's Chick Dixie
Black Stretch Limo
Kids Illusion
Emmie

Rio

Tabs Tuffernhel
Buddy Love

Jack

Kalypso

Graceful In Blue
Jiggs

Jasper

Odin
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by CeCe, Tacoma & Sammy Meisner rescue critters

15. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 12 & under

74 Dylan Apperson Peanut
79 Riley Halbur Princess Butterscotch
51 Lauren Walters Jasmine 2

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

16. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 13-17

107
121
128
126
124
116
105
127

Hanna Halbur
Dillon Husting
Kamaile McEntire
Miesa Floyd
Gabby Berg

Chloe Buchan
Megan Farnsworth

Reese Garnes

Finnibus
Scoobytwo Pine
Jasper

Kids Illusion

Nifa

Mighty Fine Susie
Kactus Relevation
Rio
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

17. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 18-39

204
200
245
247
250
254
231
255
217
220

Kaisa Cannon
Taylor Turner
Michelle Fanning
Kelli McEntire
Tory Silvernail
Samantha DeSmul
Maddie Schramm
Jessica Methala
Louise Doerrer
Rachelle Wix

Best Hoff

Tex

Tabs Tuffernhel
Odin

Buddy Love
Kalypso

Lena

Western Assets
Graceful In Blue
Jack
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by CeCe, Tacoma & Sammy Meisner rescue critters

18. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 40 & over

322
318
319
332
335
344
312
353
316
310
337
308
806
340

Sherri Taft

Laine Berkeley
Kathy Doubt
Heather Rife
Margaret Laverty
Karen Heap
Monica Prather
Dawn Lewis

Pam Turner
Rachelle Hetzel
Jennifer Barnhart
Susan Bunch
Christina Klein
Patrick Husting

Abigail's Rising Sun
Peppy's Classy Fortune
Tabby's Chick Dixie
Jiggs

Love Over Goldd
Mighty Cute Wrangler
Zippers Galore

Buddy Love

Godiva Chocolate
She’s Got Luck

Kiss Her Chips

Zipity Do Rock

Back to Wine

Black Stretch Limo
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

19. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, Novice Rider

107 Hanna Halbur Finnibus

111 Madalyn Brown Torden

335 Margaret Laverty Love Over Goldd

341 Jennifer Husting Fiona

117 Emma LaRochelle Sky's Royal Reflection

203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip

246 Erynn Sweeney Ms Montana Lena

250 Tory Silvernail Buddy Love

255 Jessica Methala Western Assets 1
102 Claire Sagiao My Name Is Cowboy 2
226 Jessica Trussell Smooth Driftin Grace 3
340 Patrick Husting Black Stretch Limo 4
51 Lauren Walters Jasmine 5

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

20. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, Open

204
318
319
308
332
121
312
127
245
128
247
250
200
254
337
255
310
217

Kaisa Cannon
Laine Berkeley
Kathy Doubt
Susan Bunch
Heather Rife
Dillon Husting
Monica Prather
Reese Garnes
Michelle Fanning
Kamaile McEntire
Kelli McEntire
Tory Silvernail
Taylor Turner
Samantha DeSmul
Jennifer Barnhart
Jessica Methala
Rachelle Hetzel

Louise Doerrer

Best Hoff

Peppy's Classy Fortune
Tabby's Chick Dixie
Zipity Do Rock
Jiggs

Scoobytwo Pine
Zippers Galore

Rio

Tabs Tuffernhel
Jasper

Odin

Buddy Love

Tex

Kalypso

Kiss Her Chips
Western Assets
She’s Got Luck

Graceful In Blue
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by CeCe, Tacoma & Sammy Meisner rescue critters

21. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 12 & under

79 Riley Halbur Princess Butterscotch

51 Lauren Walters Jasmine 2

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Tacoma Equine Hospital

22. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 13-17

127 Reese Garnes Rio

128 Kamaile McEntire Jasper

126 Miesa Floyd Kids Illusion 1
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 2
116 Chloe Buchan Mighty Fine Susie 3
129 Dillon Husting Black Stretch Limo 4
107 Hanna Halbur Finnibus 5

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

23. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 18-39

204
245
250
231
217
254
200
247

Kaisa Cannon
Michelle Fanning
Tory Silvernail
Maddie Schramm
Louise Doerrer
Samantha DeSmul
Taylor Turner

Kelli McEntire

Best Hoff

Tabs Tuffernhel
Buddy Love
Lena

Graceful In Blue
Kalypso

Tex

Odin
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by CeCe, Tacoma & Sammy Meisner rescue critters

24. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 40 & over

322
310
318
319
332
335
344
353
76

337
806
340
316
312

Sherri Taft
Rachelle Hetzel
Laine Berkeley
Kathy Doubt
Heather Rife
Margaret Laverty
Karen Heap
Dawn Lewis
Reagan Kofmehl
Jennifer Barnhart
Christina Klein
Patrick Husting
Pam Turner

Monica Prather

Abigail's Rising Sun

She’s Got Luck

Peppy's Classy Fortune
Tabby's Chick Dixie

Jiggs
Love Over Goldd

Mighty Cute Wrangler

Buddy Love
Emmie

Kiss Her Chips
Back to Wine

Black Stretch Limo

Godiva Chocolate
Zippers Galore
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tack Room Too of Olympia, WA

25. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Open

204
107
318
332
340
127
245
128
247
129
310
337
217
200
254

Kaisa Cannon
Hanna Halbur
Laine Berkeley
Heather Rife
Patrick Husting
Reese Garnes
Michelle Fanning
Kamaile McEntire
Kelli McEntire
Dillon Husting
Rachelle Hetzel
Jennifer Barnhart
Louise Doerrer
Taylor Turner

Samantha DeSmul

Best Hoff

Finnibus

Peppy's Classy Fortune
Jiggs

Black Stretch Limo
Rio

Tabs Tuffernhel
Jasper

Odin

Black Stretch Limo
She’s Got Luck
Kiss Her Chips
Graceful In Blue
Tex

Kalypso
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

26. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Green Horse

111
341
118
117
245
246
127
310
229
200
102
77

Madalyn Brown
Jennifer Husting
Natalie Barrett
Emma LaRochelle
Michelle Fanning
Erynn Sweeney
Reese Garnes
Rachelle Hetzel
Tina Trussel
Taylor Turner
Claire Sagiao
Helene Floyd

Torden

Fiona

Tucker

Sky's Royal Reflection
Tabs Tuffernhel

Ms Montana Lena
Rio

She’s Got Luck
Smooth Driftin Grace
Tex

My Name Is Cowboy

Baloo
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

27. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Thoroughbred

315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo

105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff 2
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Arwen & Tucker Beachner

28. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Rescue Horse

806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 1
322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun 2
335 Margaret Laverty Love Over Goldd 3
203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Senior SAFE Alumna Dyna & her most fortunate human

29. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Senior Horse

332 Heather Rife Jiggs

203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip

308 Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock 1
312 Monica Prather Zippers Galore 2
107 Hanna Halbur Finnibus 3
322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun 4
335 Margaret Laverty Love Over Goldd 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by The Whole Pet Store

30. Western Equitation, 12 & under




RESULTS sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

31. Western Equitation, 13-17

107 Hanna Halbur Finnibus

105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 1
118 Natalie Barrett Tucker 2
129 Dillon Husting Black Stretch Limo 3
124 Gabby Berg Nifia 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Steve & Suzi Puckett

32. Western Equitation, 18-39

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

231 Maddie Schramm Lena 1
254 Samantha DeSmul Kalypso 2
232 Sarah Harris Walla 3
220 Rachelle Wix Jack 4
200 Taylor Turner Tex 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Country Farm & Feed

33. Western Equitation, 40 & over

322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun

319 Kathy Doubt Tabby's Chick Dixie

337 Jennifer Barnhart Kiss Her Chips 1
308 Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock 2
312 Monica Prather Zippers Galore 3
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 4
316 Pam Turner Godiva Chocolate 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Stoneridge Equestrians

34. Western Equitation, Novice Rider

226 Jessica Trussell Smooth Driftin Grace 1
200 Taylor Turner Tex 2
203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip 3
111 Madalyn Brown Torden 4

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital

35. Western Equitation, Open

204
308
232
254
105
337

Kaisa Cannon
Susan Bunch
Sarah Harris
Samantha DeSmul
Megan Farnsworth

Jennifer Barnhart

Best Hoff

Zipity Do Rock
Walla

Kalypso

Kactus Relevation

Kiss Her Chips
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Tacoma Equine Hospital

36. Western Pleasure, 12 & under

74 Dylan Apperson Peanut

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Bothell Feed Center

37. Western Pleasure, 13-17

105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 1
129 Dillon Husting Black Stretch Limo 2
107 Hanna Halbur Finnibus 3
124 Gabby Berg Nifia 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Country Farm & Feed

38. Western Pleasure, 18-39

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

254 Samantha DeSmul Kalypso 1
231 Maddie Schramm Lena 2
232 Sarah Harris Walla 3
220 Rachelle Wix Jack 4
200 Taylor Turner Tex 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Performance Matters | Jerry Pelikan

39. Western Pleasure, 40 & over

322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun

316 Pam Turner Godiva Chocolate

337 Jennifer Barnhart Kiss Her Chips 1
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 2
312 Monica Prather Zippers Galore 3
338 Kathy Haner Digger 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Country Farm & Feed

40. Western Pleasure, Open

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

337 Jennifer Barnhart Kiss Her Chips 1
254 Samantha DeSmul Kalypso 2
232 Sarah Harris Walla 3
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Performance Matters | Jerry Pelikan

41. Western Pleasure, Green Horse

77 Helene Floyd Baloo 1
333 Dawn Lewis Sky’s Royal Reflection 2
118 Natalie Barrett Tucker 3
111 Madalyn Brown Torden 4
200 Taylor Turner Tex 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Performance Matters | Jerry Pelikan

42. Western Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Senior SAFE Alumna Dyna & her most fortunate human

43. Western Pleasure, Rescue /Senior Horse

322 Sherri Taft Abigail's Rising Sun

312 Monica Prather Zippers Galore

308 Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock 1
220 Rachelle Wix Jack 2
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 3
203 Emily Cooper Twist-O-Zip 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by CeCe, Tacoma & Sammy Meisner rescue critters

44. Advanced Western Pleasure, Open

308 Susan Bunch Zipity Do Rock

232 Sarah Harris Walla

254 Samantha DeSmul Kalypso 1
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 2
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 3
337 Jennifer Barnhart Kiss Her Chips 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Clearview True Value Hardware & Feed

46. Ranch Riding, 17 & under

105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation
116 Chloe Buchan Mighty Fine Susie 2

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Clearview True Value Hardware & Feed

47. Ranch Riding, 18 & over

331 Vickie Christopher Kheep It Quiet

229 Tina Trussel Smooth Driftin Grace 1
248 Stephanie Korhel 2
338 Kathy Haner Digger 3
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine 4

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Bug and Bella

48. Ranch Riding, Open

222 Sabrina Duncan Godiva Chocolate
248 Stephanie Korhel 2

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by The Whole Pet Store

300. Trot Pole Hunter

109
204
306
101
211
323
25

110

Teyah Lopez
Kaisa Cannon
Teresa Volpone
Addison Rolie
Alexandra Adler
Susan Payne
Kiki Dwyer
Gwen Hall

Drop of Jupiter

Best Hoff

Zippos Diamond Jim
Get Going Matty
Lascaux Mambrini
Dune

Zippos Diamond Jim
Aquaduck

A W N R

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored for Booger, who started it all

301. Trot Pole Equitation

203
109
204
306
25

111
110
323
211

Emily Cooper
Teyah Lopez
Kaisa Cannon
Teresa Volpone
Kiki Dwyer
Madalyn Brown
Gwen Hall
Susan Payne

Alexandra Adler

Twist-O-Zip

Drop of Jupiter

Best Hoff

Zippos Diamond Jim
Zippos Diamond Jim
Torden

Aquaduck

Dune

Lascaux Mambrini
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored for Booger, who started it all

302. Trot Pole Handy Hunter

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

211 Alexandra Adler Lascaux Mambrini

110 Gwen Hall Aquaduck 2
101 Addison Rolie Get Going Matty

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tacoma Equine Hospital

400. Cross Rail Hunter

110
50
54
58
302
109
213
59
68
123
125
66
64
346
57
214

Gwen Hall
Cadence Barber
Teagan Urien
Tara Wall
Robyn Atkins
Teyah Lopez
Aubrey Adler
Caitlynn Sarin
Kiki Dwyer
Grace DeFranco
Kirsten Lowe
Ella Petrou
Adelyn Matthews
Sue Hubbell
Lily Garcia

Kristin Jester

Aquaduck

Mi Moulin Rouge
Zippers Galore
When You Wish

Hazelrun Graceful Aire

Drop of Jupiter

Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut

Belle

RBR Holly's Red
In The Moment
Bellah Star
Ever So Clever
Savannah

First Dibbs

Summer's Wildfire

Inflationary

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by The Whole Pet Store

401. Cross Rail Equitation

110
54
58
302
109
213
59
113
64
68
123
346
125
214
66
50
57

Gwen Hall
Teagan Urien
Tara Wall
Robyn Atkins
Teyah Lopez
Aubrey Adler
Caitlynn Sarin
Courtney Ahern
Adelyn Matthews
Kiki Dwyer
Grace DeFranco
Sue Hubbell
Kirsten Lowe
Kristin Jester
Ella Petrou
Cadence Barber

Lily Garcia

Aquaduck

Zippers Galore

When You Wish
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Drop of Jupiter
Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut
Belle

Markster

Savannah

RBR Holly's Red

In The Moment

First Dibbs

Bellah Star
Inflationary

Ever So Clever

Mi Moulin Rouge

Summer's Wildfire
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Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Pilchuck Veterinary Hospital

402. Cross Rail Handy Hunter

110
50
58
302
109
213
59
64
68
346
66
54
57
214
125

Gwen Hall
Cadence Barber
Tara Wall
Robyn Atkins
Teyah Lopez
Aubrey Adler
Caitlynn Sarin
Adelyn Matthews
Kiki Dwyer

Sue Hubbell
Ella Petrou
Teagan Urien
Lily Garcia
Kristin Jester

Kirsten Lowe

Aquaduck

Mi Moulin Rouge
When You Wish
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Drop of Jupiter
Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut
Belle

Savannah

RBR Holly's Red

First Dibbs

Ever So Clever
Zippers Galore
Summer's Wildfire
Inflationary

Bellah Star
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Liz Storey with Chloe and Isabel Jewelry in Woodinville

500. 2' Hunter

108 Stephanie Schwagler Howdy

58 Tara Wall When You Wish

101 Addison Rolie Get Going Matty

311 Tracie Coleman Dealership

214 Kristin Jester Inflationary

205 Synelle Hoover Grand Slam Sam

114 Reece Caetano Chillibration

64 Adelyn Matthews Savannah

67 Kaelin Singer RBR Holly's Red

123 Grace DeFranco In The Moment

125 Kirsten Lowe Bellah Star

63 Myla O'Malley Kyole Express

103 Reece Caetano Q-Tip 1
230 Danielle Peterson Fancy 2
66 Ella Petrou Ever So Clever 3
328 Pamela Watterson Hastings 4
57 Lily Garcia Summer's Wildfire 5

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tack Room Too of Olympia, WA

501. 2' Equitation

57 Lily Garcia

58 Tara Wall

329 Robin Buxton

101 Addison Rolie

311 Tracie Coleman
214 Kristin Jester

205 Synelle Hoover
113 Courtney Ahern
114 Reece Caetano

64 Adelyn Matthews
230 Danielle Peterson
67 Kaelin Singer

123 Grace DeFranco
125 Kirsten Lowe

66 Ella Petrou

103 Reece Caetano
328 Pamela Watterson
108 Stephanie Schwagler
63 Myla O'Malley

Summer's Wildfire
When You Wish
Rhythm

Get Going Matty
Dealership
Inflationary
Grand Slam Sam
Markster
Chillibration
Savannah

Fancy

RBR Holly's Red
In The Moment
Bellah Star

Ever So Clever
Q-Tip

Hastings

Howdy

Kyole Express
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Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Improvements Plus Inc, the Arena Rehab Specialists

502. 2' Handy Hunter

57 Lily Garcia

58 Tara Wall

101 Addison Rolie

214 Kristin Jester

205 Synelle Hoover
114 Reece Caetano

64 Adelyn Matthews
230 Danielle Peterson
123 Grace DeFranco
125 Kirsten Lowe

63 Myla O'Malley

66 Ella Petrou

311 Tracie Coleman
355 SUE PUTNAM

328 Pamela Watterson
108 Stephanie Schwagler

Summer's Wildfire
When You Wish
Get Going Matty
Inflationary
Grand Slam Sam
Chillibration
Savannah

Fancy

In The Moment
Bellah Star
Kyole Express

Ever So Clever 1
Dealership 2
Teddy Bob 3
Hastings 4
Howdy 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Improvements Plus Inc, the Arena Rehab Specialists

600. 2'3"-2'6" Hunter

108 Stephanie Schwagler Howdy

207 Kelsey Lindstrom Sea Speaker

205 Synelle Hoover Grand Slam Sam

209 Kirstin Foster Chillibration

104 Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock

113 Courtney Ahern Markster

100 Maddie Shore Armignac MA

240 Amanda Gelderman Chase Your Dreams

328 Pamela Watterson Hastings 1
120 Maile Danilchik I Am Khaleesi 2
55 Ava O'Malley Luck of the Irish 3
80 Kira O'Malley Khai Me Luna 4
242 Arianna Newton Likeleigh Story 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Improvements Plus Inc, the Arena Rehab Specialists

601. 2'3"-2'6" Equitation

108 Stephanie Schwagler Howdy

207 Kelsey Lindstrom Sea Speaker

205 Synelle Hoover Grand Slam Sam

209 Kirstin Foster Chillibration

100 Maddie Shore Armignac MA

240 Amanda Gelderman Chase Your Dreams

120 Maile Danilchik I Am Khaleesi

328 Pamela Watterson Hastings 1
104 Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock 2
80 Kira O'Malley Khai Me Luna 3
242 Arianna Newton Likeleigh Story 4
55 Ava O'Malley Luck of the Irish 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Improvements Plus Inc, the Arena Rehab Specialists

602. 2'3"-2'6" Handy Hunter

108 Stephanie Schwagler Howdy

207 Kelsey Lindstrom Sea Speaker

205 Synelle Hoover Grand Slam Sam

209 Kirstin Foster Chillibration

100 Maddie Shore Armignac MA

240 Amanda Gelderman Chase Your Dreams

120 Maile Danilchik I Am Khaleesi

328 Pamela Watterson Hastings 1
242 Arianna Newton Likeleigh Story 2
80 Kira O'Malley Khai Me Luna 3
104 Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock 4
55 Ava O'Malley Luck of the Irish 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by The Grange

Hobby Horse Challenge

806 Christina Klein Back to Wine

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Arwen & Tucker Beachner

Western Leadline

60 Jennifer Trussell
74 Dylan Apperson
76 Reagan Kofmehl

Smooth Driftin Grace
Peanut

Emmie

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored in memory of SAFE foster horse Annabelle

Costume
108 Stephanie Schwagler Howdy
50 Cadence Barber Mi Moulin Rouge
58 Tara Wall When You Wish
66 Ella Petrou Ever So Clever
51 Lauren Walters Jasmine
217 Louise Doerrer Graceful In Blue
302 Robyn Atkins Hazelrun Graceful Aire
325 Haley Ashland Dante
223 Hera Minkove Amaluna
209 Kirstin Foster Chillibration
103 Reece Caetano Q-Tip
806 Christina Klein Back to Wine
104 Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation
60 Jennifer Trussell Smooth Driftin Grace
116 Chloe Buchan Mighty Fine Susie
233 Anna Phillips Cinco De Mayo ECV
76 Reagan Kofmehl Emmie

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

English Leadline

108 Stephanie Schwagler Howdy
76 Reagan Kofmehl Emmie

Sunday



RESULTS

95. Open Trails Schooling

305 Colleen Mastro
302 Robyn Atkins
210 Marissa O'Leary
324 Lys Hornsby

303 Emily Bullard-Clough
111 Madalyn Brown
206 Dani Witke

105 Megan Farnsworth
308 Susan Bunch
208 Kaisa Cannon
216 Jackie Baker
227 Kailey Schoppe
343 Tammy Stark
320 Sherry Leake
306 Teresa Volpone
350 Suzanne Cantrell
75 Korbin Barber
327 Betsy Purcell
127 Reese Garnes

79 Riley Halbur

205 Synelle Hoover
333 Dawn Lewis

Docs Pretty Ally
Hazelrun Graceful Aire
CWEF I'll Be Bold
Bella

Sentimental Journey
Torden

Sweetness Secret
Kactus Relevation
Zipity Do Rock
Banque Draught
Cowboy

Eggnog

Miss D

Ava Rose

Zippos Diamond Jim
Alchemy

Ankle Biter

Faith

Rio

Princess Butterscotch
Grand Slam Sam

Sky’s Royal Reflection

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Tacoma Equine Hospital

96. Trails in Hand

217
210
315
303
111
207
205
806
105
204
208
116
334
335
343
235
118
320
219
72

350
75

127
79

206
308
253
305
231

Louise Doerrer
Marissa O'Leary
Ruth Jelinek
Emily Bullard-Clough
Madalyn Brown
Kelsey Lindstrom
Synelle Hoover
Christina Klein
Megan Farnsworth
Kaisa Cannon
Kaisa Cannon
Chloe Buchan
Margaret Laverty
Margaret Laverty
Tammy Stark
Marie Harris
Natalie Barrett
Sherry Leake
Kimberly Barber
Teagan Urien
Suzanne Cantrell
Korbin Barber
Reese Garnes
Riley Halbur
Dani Witke
Susan Bunch
Casey Atkinson
Colleen Mastro
Maddie Schramm

Graceful In Blue
CWF I'll Be Bold
Lorenzo
Sentimental Journey
Torden

Sea Speaker
Grand Slam Sam
Back to Wine
Kactus Relevation
Best Hoff

Banque Draught
Mighty Fine Susie
Poppy

Love Over Goldd
Miss D

Scout

Tucker

Ava Rose

When You Wish
Mi Moulin Rouge
Alchemy

Ankle Biter

Rio

Princess Butterscotch
Sweetness Secret
Zipity Do Rock
Stella

Docs Pretty Ally

ua A W N =

Lena

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in loving memory of BMF Majestic Maestro

97. Trails Mounted

322
111
53

105
204
334
335
118
232
306
127
308
244
324
302
806

Sherri Taft
Madalyn Brown

Heron Evergreen

Megan Farnsworth

Kaisa Cannon
Margaret Laverty
Margaret Laverty
Natalie Barrett
Sarah Harris
Teresa Volpone
Reese Garnes
Susan Bunch
Allana Boehm
Lys Hornsby
Robyn Atkins
Christina Klein

Abigail's Rising Sun
Torden

Star

Kactus Relevation
Best Hoff

Poppy

Love Over Goldd
Tucker

Walla

Zippos Diamond Jim
Rio

Zipity Do Rock
Zeke

Bella

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Back to Wine
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in memory of Elle of the Mayday Horses

200. NAWD Six Feet on the Ground Test 1 & 2

327
325
327
100
219
305
320
105
315
64

Betsy Purcell
Haley Ashland
Betsy Purcell
Maddie Shore
Kimberly Barber
Colleen Mastro
Sherry Leake
Megan Farnsworth
Ruth Jelinek
Adelyn Matthews

Faith

Dante

Faith

Armignac MA
When You Wish
Docs Pretty Ally
Ava Rose

Kactus Relevation
Lorenzo

Savannah

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored in memory of Elle of the Mayday Horses

201. NAWD Six Feet on the Ground Test 3 & 4

343 Tammy Stark Miss D

210 Marissa O'Leary CWF I'll Be Bold

305 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally 1
105 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation 2
320 Sherry Leake Ava Rose 3
327 Betsy Purcell Faith 4
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo 5

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored in memory of Elle of the Mayday Horses

202. NAWD Six Feet on the Ground Test 5 & 6

305 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally
320 Sherry Leake Ava Rose
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo

Saturday



RESULTS sponsored in memory of Elle of the Mayday Horses

203. NAWD Six Feet on the Ground Test 7-10

305 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally 1
320 Sherry Leake Ava Rose 2
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo 3
327 Betsy Purcell Faith 4

Saturday



RESULTS

sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

100. Intro Level A

106
317
112
215
56

228
65

65

349
101
113
339
300
309
221

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Michelle Schauer
Brianna Twigg

Maria Lacasse

Lilah Kennedy

Betsy Kelley

Peyton Kirkpatrick
Peyton Kirkpatrick
Rebecca Elam
Addison Rolie
Courtney Ahern
Stephanie Delaurenti
Amy Hardebeck
Lara LaRose
Elizabeth Snyder

Coconut
Eggnog

DaVinci
Imnocupcake
Penny
Austontatious
Cricket

Cricket

Flash

Get Going Matty
Markster

14 Carrot Rhythm
CFS Light Me Up
Cowboy

Graceland's Lucazade
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored to remember Harley-D and sa Vossh KAHN

101. Intro Level B

326
221
216
106
349
300
307
207
230
339

Haley Ashland
Elizabeth Snyder
Jackie Baker

Lucy Leake-Deebach
Rebecca Elam

Amy Hardebeck
Jackie Burch

Kelsey Lindstrom
Danielle Peterson

Stephanie Delaurenti

Black-Jax
Graceland's Lucazade
Cowboy

Coconut

Flash

CFS Light Me Up
Spondae Fidelis

Sea Speaker

Fancy

14 Carrot Rhythm
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

102. Intro Level C

204
52

53

204
307
300
230
306
339

Kaisa Cannon
Heron Evergreen
Heron Evergreen
Kaisa Cannon
Jackie Burch
Amy Hardebeck
Danielle Peterson
Teresa Volpone

Stephanie Delaurenti

Best Hoff

Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut

Star

Best Hoff

Spondae Fidelis
CFS Light Me Up
Fancy

Zippos Diamond Jim
14 Carrot Rhythm
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored in memory of Lisa Minkove

103. Training Level Test 1

223
215
239
220
212
211
323
306

Hera Minkove
Maria Lacasse
Maria Lacasse
Rachelle Wix
Aubrey Adler
Alexandra Adler
Susan Payne

Teresa Volpone

Amaluna
Imnocupcake
Miss Abstract
Jack

Star

Lascaux Mambrini
Dune

Zippos Diamond Jim
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by a Friend of SAFE

104. Training Level Test 2

223
59

105
105
345
238
211
302
213
102

Hera Minkove
Caitlynn Sarin
Megan Farnsworth
Megan Farnsworth
Laura Hammond
Kayla Hammond
Alexandra Adler
Robyn Atkins
Aubrey Adler
Claire Sagiao

Amaluna

Belle

Kactus Relevation

Kactus Relevation

Lenny

Wes

Lascaux Mambrini

Hazelrun Graceful Aire
Myrewyn Sweet Salt Peanut

My Name Is Cowboy
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by a Friend of SAFE

105. Training Level Test 3

301
315
323
59

202
345
231
238
236
236
302
313

Alisa Walters
Ruth Jelinek
Susan Payne
Caitlynn Sarin
Beth Bruce
Laura Hammond
Maddie Schramm
Kayla Hammond
Grace Purdue
Grace Purdue
Robyn Atkins

Ronda Andrews

Jasmine
Lorenzo
Dune
Belle
Promise
Lenny
Lena
Wes
Prestone
Prestone
Hazelrun Graceful Aire

Dr Johnny Fever
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Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored by a Friend of SAFE

106. First Level, Test 1

209
239
104
202

Kirstin Foster
Maria Lacasse
Analiese Sacksen
Beth Bruce

Chillibration
Miss Abstract
Classic Rock

Promise

Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by a Friend of SAFE

107. First Level, Test 2

329 Robin Buxton Rhythm 1

Sunday



RESULTS

sponsored to remember Harley-D and sa Vossh KAHN

108. First Level, Test 3

329
233
315
104
240
234
242

Robin Buxton

Anna Phillips

Ruth Jelinek
Analiese Sacksen
Amanda Gelderman
Arianna Newton

Arianna Newton

Rhythm

Cinco De Mayo ECV
Lorenzo

Classic Rock

Chase Your Dreams
Saintly Sacred
Likeleigh Story
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Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

109. Second Level, TOC

233 Anna Phillips Cinco De Mayo ECV
321 Lauren Carroll Alibi 2

Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

110. Third Level, TOC




RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

111. Fourth Level, TOC




RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

112. FEI, TOC




RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

113. Musical Freestyle

321 Lauren Carroll Alibi 1
104 Analiese Sacksen Classic Rock 2
315 Ruth Jelinek Lorenzo 3
209 Kirstin Foster Chillibration 4

Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

114. Pas de Deux




RESULTS sponsored by Karen Moore and Pacific Moon Dressage

115. Eventing Dressage TOC




RESULTS sponsored in memory of Elle of the Mayday Horses

116. Western Dressage Intro, TOC

204 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

336 Pam McCoy Bella

336 Pam McCoy Bella

303 Emily Bullard-Clough Sentimental Journey

Sunday



RESULTS sponsored by Improvements Plus Inc, the Arena Rehab Specialists

117. Western Dressage Basic, TOC

336 Pam McCoy Bella
235 Marie Harris Scout
235 Marie Harris Scout

Sunday



RESULTS sponsored in honor of Tennessee Jed. Rest in peace, my friend

118. Western Dressage Level 1, TOC




RESULTS sponsored by Zac and Emily Thorpe

119. Western Dressage Level 2, TOC




